SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

4,56 BEDROOM LISTINGS

CONTACT PROPERTY # OF UTILITIES UTILITIES PD RENT
LANDLORD INFO LOCATION BDRMS | Type of Unit PDBYLL BY TENANT AMT SEC DEP. Amenities
Basement, Cable/Internet
Ready, Ceiling Fans, Central
A/C, Deck/Balcony/ Patio/
Porch, Fenced Partial,
Electric, Gas, Harwood Floors, Washer/
Single Family Water, Sewer, Dryer Hook-ups, Pets
New Listing Betty 702-517-5817 2027 N 16th 4 Home None Garbage $1,500 | $1,100 Considered
Deck/Balcony/Patio,
Dishwasher, Laundry
Facilities, Range,
Water, Electric, Gas, Refrigerator, Wall/Window
New Listing Blake Webb 217-606-9602 122 N. GlenWood 4 Duplex Garbage Sewer $1,350 $1,350 A/C

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 12/16/2024




SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

4,56 BEDROOM LISTINGS

LANDLORD

CONTACT
INFO

PROPERTY
LOCATION

# OF
BDRMS

Type of Unit

UTILITIES
PD BY LL

UTILITIES PD
BY TENANT

RENT
AMT

SEC DEP.

Amenities

New Listing

Capital City PM

J.R. Hinchey
217-414-0916

2147 S. Refro St.

Single Family
Home

None

Electric, Gas,
Water, Sewer,
Garbage

$1,720

$1,720

Basement, Cable/Internet
Ready, Carpeting, Ceiling
Fans, Ceramic tile Floors,
Covered/Off-Street Parking,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porch,
Energy efficient Cert Unit,
Garbage Disposal,
Hardwood Floors, modern
Appliances, Range,
Refrigerator, Storage,
Washer?Dryer hook-up,
Wall.Window A/C, Pets
Considered

Brightford LLC

Amer Saleemi
(909) 374-7416

2327 S 15th St

Single Family
Home

None

All utilities

$1,450

$1,450

Celling Fans, Covered/Oft
Street Parking, Central A/C,
Deck/Patio/Porch, Hardwood
Floors, Cable/Internet Ready,
Ceramic Tile Floors, Garage,
Range, Washer/Dryer Hook-
Up, Carpeting, Modern
Appliances, Refrigerator, Pets
Considered

R A Homes LLC

Denion
Mathews (217)
361-6098

1500 E Moffat

Single Family
Home

None

All utilities

$1,200

$1,200

Basement, Ceiling Fans,
Fenced, Cable/Internet Ready,
Range, Refrigerator

E & N Property Rentals,

LLC

Nicole
217-553-5691

1029 N 14th St
Springfield

Single Family
Home

Garbage

Water/Sewer,
Electric and Gas

$1,604

$1,604

Basement, Ceiling Fans,
Security System, Central A/C,
Fenced, Hardwood Floors,
Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
Carpeting, No Pets

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 12/16/2024
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Golden Homes, LLC

909-374-7416

217 S Livingston St

Single Family
Home

None

All utilities

$1,300

$1,300

Ceiling Fans, Covered/Off St.
Parking, Central A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Porch/Patio,
Hardwood Floors,
Cable/Internet Ready, Garage,
Range, Washer/Dryer Hook-
Up, Carpeting, Modern
Appliances, Refrigerator, Pets
Considered

Latitude Investments,

LLC

217-718-0637

819 S. 14th St

Single Family
Home

None

All Utilities

$1,300

$1,300

Basement, Cable/Internet
Ready, Range/Stove,
Refrigerator

Abundant Faith Ministry

217-585-4000

2532 S. 9th Street

Single Family
Home

None

All utilities

$1,200

$1,200

Basement, Central Air,
Fenced, Garage,
Washer/Dryer Hookup, No
Pets Allowed, Cable Ready,
Covered/Off-Street Parking

Cummings Realty

901-216-2464

1002 S. 13th Street

Single Family
Home

Water/Sewer

Electric, Gas
and Garbage

$1,100

$1,100

Basement, Ceiling Fans,
Covered/Off-Street Parking,
Central Air, Front Deck,
Fenced Backyard, Cable
Ready, Range, Washer/Dryer
Hookup, Carpeting,
Refrigerator, No Pets Allowed

Real Estate Service &
Consultation, LLC

217-679-5224

939 S. 1st Street

Single Family
Home

None

All utilities

$1,600

$1,200

Covered/Off-Street Parking,
Cable Ready, Fenced,
Garage, Fireplace, No Pets
Allowed

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 12/16/2024
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Bozeman Three, LLC

417-598-2255

708 15th Street

Single Family
Home

Water/Sewer

Electric, Gas
and Garbage

$1,379

$1,000

Basement, Celing Fans,
Covered/Off-Street Parking,
Security System, Back Patio,
Fenced, Hardwood Floors,
Cable Ready, Range,
Washer/Dryer Hookup,
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